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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

3AM (Matchbox 20)

All Day and All the Night (The Kinks)

All the Small Things (Blink 182)

April Sun In Cuba (Dragon)

Basket Case (Green Day)

Be Mine Tonight (The Dudes)

Bohemian Like You (Dandy Warhols)
Boulevard of Broken Dreams (Green Day)
California Dreamin' (Mamas and Papas)

. Closing Time (Semisonic)

. Creep (Radiohead)

. Everlong (Foo Fighters)

. Fly Away (Lenny Kravitz)

. Help! (The Beatles / Himesh Patel)

. Hit Me Baby One More Time (Britney

Spears)

Holiday (Green Day)

How Far We've Come (Matchbox 20)

I Want You to Want Me (Cheap Trick)
I'm a Believer (Smashmouth)

In the Summertime (Thirsty Merc)
It's My Life (Bon Jovi)

Jumping Jack Flash (Rolling Stones)
Just What I Needed (The Cars)
Kryptonite (3 Doors Down)

Learn to Fly (Foo Fighters)

Lithium (Nirvana)

Lonely Boy (The Black Keys)

Long Train Running (Doobie Brothers)
Perfect (Ed Sheeran)

Rain (Dragon)

Seven Nation Army (The White Stripes)

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,

Sex On Fire (Kings of Leon)

She's So High (Tal Bachmann)

She’s So Mean (Matchbox 20)

She's a Genius (Jet)

Smells Like Teen Spirit (Nirvana)
Somebody Told Me (The Killers)
Sweet Child of Mine (Guns 'n Roses)
The Middle (Jimmy Eat World)

The One I Love (R.E.M.)

Use Somebody (Kings of Leon)
Vertigo (U2)

Walking By Myself (Gary Moore)

We Will Rock You (Queen)

Where the Streets Have No Name (U2)
Who Loves Who the Most (Exponents)
Why Does Love Do This to Me
(Exponents)

Wonderwall (Oasis)

You Really Got Me (Van Halen)



